Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-510

Mon, 18 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST | English Language @ B-301

Fri, 22 Dec 08:30 —10:05 TEST | Project Management for Complex Systems 7= Kozhevnikov D.E. @ ASE

Fri, 22 Dec 14:30 —16:05 TEST | Academic (Research) Practice: Basics of Project Work @ ASE

Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 —18:00 ATT |Principles of Systems Engineering 7= KorolevA.S. @ V-404

Mon, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT | Database Design and Development 7= Klimov VV. @ K-411

Mon, 25 Dec 12:45 —14:20 TEST | Scientific Research Methodology 7= Volfengagen V.E. @ D-304

Mon, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST | Science and Technology Development Management. Knowledge Management
Systems 7= Maksimov NV. @ K-1006

Mon, 25 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT | Information Systems Architecture 7= Shustova L.l V-204b

Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 —12:00 TEST | Game Theory and Operations Research 7= Kryanev AV. @ K-305

Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST M Network Technology: Publishing, Design and Security of Networks and
Clusters 7= Alyushin V.M. @ V-115

Tue, 26 Dec | 15:20—17:00 | |TEST || Opt|International Nuclear Law 7= Moiseeva O.A. @ B-215

Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 —12:00 TEST \ Elect \ Programming and Parallel Computing 7= Alyushin V.M. @ V-204v

Thu, 28 Dec 09:20 — 11:.00 ﬂ Unified Information Space Architecture for the LifeOcircle of an NPP
7= Nikiforov AY. 9@ D-312

Thu,28 Dec | 12:00 —15:00 | |TEST || Elect|Basics of Computer Science 7= Makarov V. @ V-204v

Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Unified Information Space Architecture for the LifeQOcircle of an NPP
7= Nikiforov AY. QV-404

Wed, 17 Jan 13:00 —17:00 EXAM | Information Systems Architecture 7= Shustova L.I. @ V-204b

Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Database Design and Development 7= Klimov VV. @ K-205

Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Principles of Systems Engineering 7= Korolev A.S. @ V-418




